TM
© 2022 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 10/14/2022
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

compliant with Baffle Shield Option. Complies with Buy American Act.
•	 WARRANTY — 5-Year Limited Warranty.
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsDistribution
SERIES
	MU-Q-AMB = Munich Amber LED Series
SIZE
	 S	 =	 Small
	 M	 =	 Medium
DISTRIBUTION
	 WS	 =	 Wide Spread Distribution (Type V)
WATTAGE
	LED22 = LED 22 Watt (Small Only)
	LED37 = LED 37 Watt (Medium Only)
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
	 AMB	 =	 Amber (585-595nm)
VOLTAGE
	 UNV	 =	 Universal Volt (120-277v) Driver
LENS
	 CFG	 =	 Clear Tempered Flat Glass
STANDARD FINISH
	 BZ	 =	 Bronze
	PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH�
	 BK	 =	 Black
	 SGR	 =	 Silver Grey
	 WH	 =	 White
PHOTOCELL OPTIONS
	 9328	 =	 Photocell Button (120/277V)
MISC OPTIONS
	 BF	 =	 Baffle Shield (Required for Florida Wildlife Certification)
	 FUS	 =	 Single Fusing
	DFUS	 =	 Double Fusing
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
	EL10W	=	 10 Watt Battery Backup
			   — 90 Minute Battery Time
	EL10W-CW = 10 Watt Battery Backup - Cold Weather
				    — 90 Minute Battery Time
				    — Operating Temp: -20°C to 50°C
NOTES:
� Minimum Order Quantity of (5) pieces required - Subject to Setup Fee
SPECIFICATIONS
B
U
Y
 A
MERICAN
 A
C
T
 ê
ê
ê
êêêêê
ê
ê
ê
ORDERING INFO
DIMENSIONS
14¼˝
11⅜˝
14”
Lens
8¾˝
9½˝
12½˝
Small Medium
Size
TM
© 2022 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 10/14/2022
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com